
DATE
1893

9/24

12/19

2/82

6/15

23M

12/31

3/31

9/1

e/23

11/14

9/18

11/14

5/2

9/10

4/30

4/18

6/27

PRINCIPALS IVITNESSES

TAYLOR, GEORGE A.
Sc REILLY, Agnes C.

VEITCH, William T.
4 KNOV/LES, Mary J.

WiLLIylMS, Edwin A. E. G. Ostendorf;
& OSTENDORF, Frances M. Miss L. Williams.

vrjfLIE, Thomas S.
& COOK, Lilian

OTHER DATA

Oakland
Oakland

Oakland

Sacramento

BARKER, Albert C.

& F0S3, Carrie S.

BAXTER, Duke F.

& MacDONALD, Helda W.

BENJAMIN, Mary A.
a- FYFE, David H.

BIS3ELL, Harriet
& JACKSON, Edward S.

BRAKE, Fred V.'^

& SHENKER, Nell Ruth

L. R. Foss, Stockton;
C. C. ADAMS, Gait

G. E. Walk, Clergyman

Salinas

Santa Barbara

Sacramento
Petaluma

(Note: The first marriage in the
(Chapel.) of Rockfi lie, Connecticut.

Miss L. A. Allen,
of Vernon, Conn.
Mrs. S.S.Matthews,
of Kansas City, Mo.

S.H. Brake;
Alvin Shenker.

Los Angeles

CHAMB^ILAIN, Jeanie Hollister Hannah A. Hollister Santa Barbara.
& HALE, Clinton Bennett Ellen P. Cheinberlain

CHANDLER, Richard B.

& STEWART, Laura E.

CLAF.KE, Laura P.

& '^IGHT, John B.

CROOKS, Ida 0.
& HODGDOW, Herbert F.

DIMOND, Eleanor
& JARBOE, PAul R.

DUTY, Belle
& HIGGINS, W.

J.D.GRANT:
A. S. Baldwin.

Sacramento

Sausilitio.

Monterey

EATON, Charlotte Elizabeth (Note: This is the ) Fr. England to

& ?^WTON, William (first marriage in the) be married
(chancel of new church) Of Oakville,

Nana Co. Calif.

EDWARDS, Edwin H.
& JONES, Christ ianna

Robt.lVestfield;
Mrs. S.S.Matthews;
Annie R.C.Jones.

Kiltanny,Penna.
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